
$1 ANDAkD PORM 30, JULY 1966 . ? d'O | oC
~ 2GrNew 5:RviCt1 AD = Ni5tRA = N AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1

sFtD. PeOC. REG. (41 CFR) 3-86. lit

S. AMENQMSNT/meO91FICATION NO. 2. IFFt<Tivt f. Aft 3. Rtour51 TION /PURCHA$t REQUEST NO. 4. PROhCT NO. (1/ arpplereibl>>

Thr" (3) 4/1/83 ADM-82-364
s. c5U D .7 code JP:md * Aod'N57' *r0 " ('/ ~^er ''-' ''~4 >> CODE |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7, CONTR ACTOR CODE | | FACILITY CODE | ..
HAME AND ADDRESS AMENDMENT OF

OsouCaA=NNo- -

PRIME: f.S. Small Business Administration q
Washington District Office

DATED (See bl~k 9)
1111 - 18th Street, N.W.

,'e78.5$. Washington,DC 20417 Moo'NC^*N o' NRC-10-82-364#'

ZIP 3 CONTRACT / ORDER NO.SUIItj Celtech, Ince JB-3-4-08(a)82-C-4458)
18700 Central Avenue j 3/22/82 es,,6i,4 n)DA,,0

'tandover, MD 20785
p. THIS SLOCK APPtsts ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The b.we .nd do e ep.s.f.ed f.e eece.pe .f 09ers is e=*eaded. is a.' esteaded.
] The .b.v. numbee.d e.l.cd.ema es ennend.d .: eet f.e4 en bl.cl 12.

n

One . .a,. ia.e ..... .meame . .e i,.w. .a d .- au .,, *e .s-m . . .me ded. 6, .-e .e .he .ii i . me d.=

..,.e. .. .m d aw ., .a cd,=, ,e.e,. .. . . mea e.. e.a . ,, .. .he one. . b a, i.: ir .e . . ie e .eie...m
m ., . .a .e . .
wh.ch includes . e.le.ence e. the sel.ed.h.n .ad .mendmeas numbers. F AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO M RECtlVED AT THf 155UING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DJ.it SPf CIFitD MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFE2. If, by .<tve of this .amadmes y.w desire e. ch. age .a .Mee . ire.dy subm ned. swch ch. age m.y b. m de by releer.*

.e le#et, pr...ded such tel.gs.m .e lenee m.bes refeeente to the s.l.cd.h.a .ad th.s .ensadmed. .ad it received pre.' 9. the . pea ag h.ve .ad d.'e specifE.d-

IJ. t.CCOUNTING AND APPROPRIAllON DATA (if ragstred)

ll. THIS S&OCK APPtif 5 ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS

m Th., Cwaee o,de, ...wed p .ma

Th. C%. w s ,* i. bi.a 12 . a.a. i. * .e e * e..d . o/.,de<.

(t> 0 T>. 6. 6 a .- /.<de i. a.aed . aea 'he a . -. e h.-oe h . h.
e - .. .f th e pa rt i es . '< > e' <e *

61.a ' 2..a< e . . .. .a ~. <> +.. e

g n IT,,, S.,,,le. I A,,eeme,,, ,, e ,,e,a ,,,, ,,,,,,,,,, ,,, paggqy mutuu1 agreement o
h modJ.ee eh. .b..e numb.<ed c. net.d .e set forth in bl d 12.

12. OtSCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION

The purpose of this modif ation is to extend the period of performance of this contract
to May 31, 1983

THEREFORE:

Article IV - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

Delete: March 31, 1983 and
Insert: May 31, 1983

The total amount of the contract remains the same. All other terms and conditions of the
contract remain the rame.

. . .....da~.m .l.e.m. a. ...hed .e,......d a.....,. e a.,em.m .d ,~ ,.ll .ae. .

.

ONTRACT /OF OR 5 NCi REQUIRED - CONTRACTOR / OFFEROR 85 REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMINT AND RETURN COPIES TO 155UING OFFICE

14. NAMI OF CONTRACTOR /OFFtROR 97. UNfffD STATES OF AMERICA

er av
(5.gn.iu.e .I pers.n .wa. ned 9. e.gn) (5 9a.'w'e of C.a".C'*9O&cer)

93. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER [ Type or per.f) 16. DAlf SIGNED 18 NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER ( Type er prs./) 19. DAff SIGNED

Patricia A. Smith
-.- - - -

B304260155 830407aun
PDR CONTR * u.s. covrnhecur eminTruc Drr Ct iss: D - 3s2-526 <T=his

NRC-10-83-364 PDR



.

. .

*

, . . ;
,

.|

TRIPARTITE AGREEMENT

Modification No. Three (3)
Prime Contract No. NRC-10-82-364
Subcontract No. SB3-4-0-8(a)82-C-4458

SIGNATURE PAGE

Subcontractor

Celtech, Inc.- -

BY: Y| u ./) / bc --. J/ 2,k 7 -

'
' '

(Date)/
NAME & TITLE: Reginald F. Celestin

President
'

Small Business Administration
United States of America

BY: _ d J' ''Io / ~

<- .-

NAME & TITLE: Scott F. Denniston
watracting vrucer

,

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

BY: ,0&i / '

3-/J'-43
(Date)'

NAME & TITLE: Patricia A. Smith

Contracting Officer

eg

-|

:)
1

__. _.. _ _ ~ .m -m. _
J

_


